
SPECIFICATI OINS

Model No. 

Lengtlh

D1mensions Wid1th1 

Height 

We.i,ght 

Nominal Volta.g,e 

Ca1pacity

Nom1inal Power 

1 nt,ernal Resistance 

Worki 1ng Voltag,e 

Operating Charge 

Te;m,p,e ratu re Discharge 
Ra1nge,

Stoirage 

Charge Current ,(A) 

Charg1e Ret,ention 

Continuous 
D1isoharge 

Maxim1um 

C1CA ( -18ºC st,orage f or 20h )1

Cycle Ufe 

D.ISCHARGIING GRAPH

3!!i00 

> 3000

E
d), 

� 2800 

o 

> 

2000 

20 4UI □ID

CERTIFl 1CATIOINS

UN38.3 CE 

Capacíty % 

PLFP-20l 

148mm 

86mm 

1015mm 

1.27kg 

12V 

16Ah 

72Wlh 

<lOmO 

10,v~14.4V 

0ºC ~+4.S
ºC

-20ºC"" +5S'ºC

o:º,c~30,
º 

c.

3A(0.SC), Max. 12A(2C) 

301 days >·97% 

240.A (40C)

3,,6,0A(60C) <155 

1801A(30C.) <15S 

.2000 cycl ,es. 

80 IDO 

-1c

-25c

-30C

-35C

-40C

LITHIUM IRON PHOSPHATE BATTERY 

PLFP-2DL 

REPLACEMENTS 

YTX20L-B,S YS0·-N18L-A-CX YS0-N18L-A3 

YTX20H L-B,S Y50-N18L-A 

YTX24HL-BS YS0-N18L-A2 

DRAWIN 1GS 

V50-N18L-AT 
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Brass Terminal 

-

M6 flange Screws 
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M6 Screws 
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Spacer 
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Contactos
energy@tempelgroup.com
www.tempelgroup.com

TEMPEL GROUP EN EL MUNDO
BARCELONA  ·  MADRID  ·  VALENCIA  ·  BILBAO  ·  SEVILLA   ·  LISBOA  ·  PORTO  ·  BUENOS AIRES · LIMA
SANTIAGO DE CHILE  ·  BOGOTÁ  ·  SÃO PAULO   ·  CIUDAD DE MÉXICO  ·  CIUDAD DE PANAMÁ 

· MONTEVIDEO  ·  QUITO
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